M
EA
SU
RE
M
EN
T
DUAL CHANNEL DIGITIZER PXI CARD

EN
T
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX2472 Dual Channel, Differential, 14-bit 70MS/S Digitizer
ACCESSORY
GX92101 SMA-M to BNC-F adapter (for frequencies < 1
GHz)
GX92102 SMA-M to SMA-M cable - low loss, 36 inches:
(RG142 cable):
GX92103 SMA-M to type N-M cable, low loss, 36 inches
(RG142 cable)
GX92104 SMB plug to BNC-M cable, 36 inches (RG188
cable)
GX92105 SMB/SMB to BNC Y Cable, 12 inches (RG316)
GX2472-CAL GX2472 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX2472-CAL-3 GX2472 Calibration/Verification Service - 3 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX2472-CAL-5 GX2472 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX2475-CAL GX2475 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX2475-CAL-3 GX2475 Calibration/Verification Service -3 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX2475-CAL-5 GX2475 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
Note: The GX2472 is supplied by a 3rd party and resold by Marvin Test
Solutions.